308192S

Sesame Seeds (Triple Lion)
Pack Size: 580G TUB

Product Description:

Sesame seeds are quite mildly nutty in flavour, though the intensity of

the flavour increases when the seeds are heated.

Brand: Triple Lion

Ingredient Declaration: SESAME Seeds.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE
MAY CONTAIN

Nuts, Peanuts

Additional Allergen Barley No
Information: Oats No
Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt No
and Khorasan)

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Almond nuts

Brazil nuts

Cashew nuts

Hazelnuts

Macadamia

(Queensland) nuts

Pecan nuts

Pistachio nuts

Walnuts

SUITABLE FOR Halal, Kosher, Vegetarians, Vegan

Nutritional Nutrient

Information: Energy (k]J/kcal)
Fat

of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars
Fibre

per 100g/ml

658 kcal / 2713 k]

61.2¢g
9.1¢g
0.5¢g
0.5¢g
116¢g

May
Contain

May
Contain
May
Contain
May
Contain
May
Contain
May
Contain
May
Contain
May
Contain


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Protein 204 ¢
Salt 0.12 g

Directions For Use: This product is 100% natural. Care should be taken to ensure that the product is
thoroughly heated through, either, during cooking or before use.

Storage Instructions: AMBIENT - Store on pallets under cool, dry conditions. Do not expose to strong
odours or direct sunlight.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



